

City of League City											
Streets, Sidewalks and Concrete Pavement Repair				Brooks Concrete Inc.		Cracon Inc. (Statewide Services)		Teamwork Construction Services		Total Contracting Limited	
ITEM		EST. QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	PRICING	EXTENDED	PRICING	EXTENDED	PRICING	EXTENDED	PRICING	EXTENDED
A. INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAY											
1	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING SIDEWALK	2,500	SF	\$0.50	\$1,250.00	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$3.75	\$9,375.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00
2	NEW SIDEWALK - CONCRETE #3 REBAR 15" OC	2,500	SF	\$8.58	\$21,450.00	\$10.00	\$25,000.00	\$14.50	\$36,250.00	\$15.00	\$37,500.00
3	DEMO AND NEW 4" SIDEWALK - CONCRETE #3 REBAR 15" OC	45,000	SF	\$9.45	\$425,250.00	\$12.00	\$540,000.00	\$17.50	\$787,500.00	\$17.00	\$765,000.00
4	SODDING	1,500	SF	\$0.95	\$1,425.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$2.50	\$3,750.00	\$7.00	\$10,500.00
5	SAW CUT FULL DEPTH 4"	2000	LF	\$6.25	\$12,500.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00
6	SAW CUT FULL DEPTH 6" DRIVEWAY/PAVEMENT	500	LF	\$9.38	\$4,690.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00
7	SAW CUT FULL DEPTH 8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT	500	LF	\$9.68	\$4,840.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00
8	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING DRIVEWAY/PAVEMENT	500	SF	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
9	NEW 6" DRIVEWAY	500	SF	\$9.50	\$4,750.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$48.25	\$24,125.00	\$17.00	\$8,500.00
10	NEW 8" DRIVEWAY	250	SF	\$10.10	\$2,525.00	\$18.00	\$4,500.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$18.00	\$4,500.00
B. CONCRETE STREETS; PAVING ALL THICKNESSES, ALL TYPES											
11	MOBILIZATION - LESS THAN 50SF	5	EA	\$2,060.00	\$10,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00
12	MOBILIZATION - 51SF TO 200SF	5	EA	\$1,854.00	\$9,270.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00
13	MOBILIZATION - 201SF TO 500SF	10	EA	\$1,236.00	\$12,360.00	\$7,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$75,000.00
14	MOBILIZATION - OVER 500SF	15	EA	\$670.00	\$10,050.00	\$10,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$75,000.00
C. REPAIR OF STORMWATER COLLECTION BOXES AND/OR MANHOLES, ALL TYPES INCLUDING, CURB INLETS, CATCH BASINS, AREA DRAINS, JUNCTION BOXES, AND MANHOLES INCLUDING INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR BOX INTEGRITY AND PIPING INTO AND OUT OF THE BOX											
15	INLET UP TO 4 FEET	10	EA	\$950.00	\$9,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$42,500.00	\$7,800.00	\$78,000.00
16	INLET UP TO 8 FEET	10	EA	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00
17	STORM MANHOLE UP TO 8 FEET	10	EA	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$6,725.00	\$67,250.00	\$9,000.00	\$90,000.00
18	STORM MANHOLE UP TO 12 FEET	10	EA	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$10,350.00	\$103,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$130,000.00
D. SAW AND REMOVE, DISPOSE OFFSITE AND REPLACE AN ESTIMATED 75,000SF ANNUALLY OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENTS, ALL THICKNESSES (INCLUDING CURBS, MEASURED HORIZONTALLY TO THE BACK OF THE CURB), FROM VARIOUS PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY OR EASEMENTS CITY WIDE											
19	NEW 6" CONCRETE #3 REBAR 12" OC	500	SF	\$8.50	\$4,250.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00
20	NEW 7" CONCRETE #4 REBAR 24" OC	500	SF	\$9.25	\$4,625.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$19.00	\$9,500.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00
21	NEW 8" CONCRETE #4 REBAR 12" OC	500	SF	\$11.25	\$5,625.00	\$24.00	\$12,000.00	\$23.50	\$11,750.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00
23	DEMO AND NEW 6" CONCRETE #3 REBAR 12" OC	5000	SF	\$10.90	\$54,500.00	\$30.00	\$150,000.00	\$13.25	\$66,250.00	\$18.00	\$90,000.00
24	DEMO AND NEW 7" CONCRETE #4 REBAR 24" OC	55000	SF	\$14.85	\$816,750.00	\$32.00	\$1,760,000.00	\$14.50	\$797,500.00	\$18.00	\$990,000.00
25	DEMO AND NEW 8" CONCRETE #4 REBAR 12" OC	2500	SF	\$15.00	\$37,500.00	\$35.00	\$87,500.00	\$18.00	\$45,000.00	\$18.00	\$45,000.00
27	SAW CUTTING FULL DEPTH 6"	250	LF	\$9.38	\$2,345.00	\$14.00	\$3,500.00	\$7.00	\$1,750.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00
28	SAW CUTTING FULL DEPTH 7"	1500	LF	\$12.50	\$18,750.00	\$15.00	\$22,500.00	\$8.50	\$12,750.00	\$8.00	\$12,000.00
29	SAW CUTTING FULL DEPTH 8"	250	LF	\$12.60	\$3,150.00	\$22.00	\$5,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00
E. DEMOLITION OF CURBS											
30	0 TO 25LF	500	LF	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
31	25 TO 100LF	4000	LF	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$12.00	\$48,000.00	\$3.00	\$12,000.00
32	101 TO 250LF	500	LF	\$1.55	\$775.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$18.50	\$9,250.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
33	251 TO 500LF	500	LF	\$0.25	\$125.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$18.50	\$9,250.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
F. NEW 6" X 6" CURBS(LF)											
34	0 TO 25LF	500	LF	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$32.00	\$16,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
35	25 TO 100LF	3000	LF	\$10.27	\$30,810.00	\$15.00	\$45,000.00	\$28.00	\$84,000.00	\$7.00	\$21,000.00
36	101 TO 250LF	500	LF	\$8.24	\$4,120.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$24.00	\$12,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
37	251 TO 500 LF	500	LF	\$6.75	\$3,375.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
G. RASING AND LEVELING OF PAVEMENT AND SIDEWALKS AND CABINET FOUNDATIONS											
38	CONCRETE PRESSURE GROUTING; CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND STREETS, ALL THICKNESSES, ALL TYPES	80,000	SF	\$3.78	\$302,400.00	\$10.00	\$800,000.00	\$5.00	\$400,000.00	\$10.00	\$800,000.00
39	CONCRETE PRESSURE GROUTING AND LEVELING OF TRAFFIC SIGNALS CABINET FOUNDATIONS	5	EA	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$75,000.00
H. REPAIR OR INSTALLATION OF ADA RAMPS											
40	TYPE 7 ADA RAMP	35	EA	\$900.00	\$31,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$138,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$140,000.00
41	TYPE 9 ADA RAMP	5	EA	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,150.00	\$20,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00
I. SLOPE PAVING											
42	SLOPE PAVING 4" #4 REBAR 24" OC	2000	SF	\$15.00	\$30,000.00	\$30.00	\$60,000.00	\$12.00	\$24,000.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00
		TOTALS	TOTALS		\$1,940,510.00		\$4,303,000.00		\$3,135,250.00		\$3,779,000.00

LOWEST BIDDER: BROOKS CONCRETE